Energy Conservation  |  Environment  |  Process Efficiency
Double Seated Pressure Reducing Valve
DSPRV41(Patent Pending)
Description
The Forbes Marshall Double Seated Pressure Reducing Valve,
DSPRV41  is a SG iron pilot operated pressure (Patent Pending)
reducing valve designed for steam applications with improved

Capacity Chart for DN 40 DSPRV41 Capacity Chart for DN 50 DSPRV41
UPSTREAM UPSTREAM
How to Order
Example: 1 No. Forbes Marshall  DN40 DSPRV41 double seated
pressure reducing valve having a 0.2 - 17 bar spring and flanged
BS10 table “F/H” connections.
Safety Information, Installation and Maintenance
For full details see the user manual supplied with the product.
Kv Values
The Kv values are full capacities and should be used for safety
valve sizing purpose only
Size DN 40 DN 50
Kv 17 28
For conversion Cv (UK)=Kv x 0.963
Cv (US)=Kv x 1.156
How to Order Spares
For spares refer the user manual supplied with this product.
Recommended Tightening Torques
Size Component  Torque
DN40 / DN50 M12 Nut 45-55 Nm
DN40 Main valve seat  450-490 Nm
30mmA/F
DN50 Main valve seat  620-680 Nm
41mm A/F
Installation
The double seated pilot operated pressure reducing valve should be
installed in a horizontal pipeline, protected by a strainer and a
separator, with the direction of flow as indicated by the arrow on the
valve body.
A: Forbes Marshall Pvt. Ltd.
CIN No:
Opp. 106th Milestone, CTS 2220,
Mumbai-Pune Road, Kasarwadi,
Pune MH 411034 INDIA
P: +91(0)20-68138555
F: +91(0)20-68138402
E: ccmidc@forbesmarshall.com
Forbes Marshall International Pte. Ltd.
16A, Tuas Avenue 1,
#05-21, JTC Space @Tuas
Singapore - 639533
P: +65 6219 3890
U28996PN1985PTC037806
© All rights reserved. Any reproduction or distribution in part or as a whole without written permission of Forbes Marshall Pvt Ltd, its